FCC Supplier's Declaration of Conformity

Responsible Party: Hikvision USA Inc. **Address:** 18639 Railroad Street, City of Industry, California 91748 **Telephone number:** 1-909-895-0400

Equipment

Product Name:DS-9632NI-RT Trade Name:Hikvision Model No.: DS-9632NI-RT,DS-9632NI-ST,DS-9616NI-ST,DS-9664NI-XT,DS-9008HWI-ST,DS-9016HWI-ST,DS-7308HWI-SH,DS-7316HWI-SH,DS-7208HWI-SH,DS-7216HWI-SH,DS-7204HWI-SH,DS-7204HGHI-SH,DS-7208HGHI-SH,DS-7216HGHI-SH,DS-7316HQHI-SH,DS-7308HQHI-SH,DS-9008HQHI-SH,DS-7104HQHI-F1/N,DS-7332HGHI-SH,DS-7308HUHI-F4/N,DS-7104HQHI-F1/N, DS-7108HQHI-F1/N,DS-7208HUI-K2,DS-7216HUHI-K2/P

We, Hikvision USA Inc., as the responsible party defined in 47 CFR § 2.909, declare under our sole responsibility that the above referenced product has been tested on samples according to FCC requirements and found compliant with the following standards: FCC Part 15 Subpart B, and acknowledges the corresponding test report in accordance with 47 CFR § 2.938 (b) (10).

Please be advised,

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

(1) This device may not cause harmful interference,

And (2) this device must accept any interference received, including Interference that may cause undesirable operation.

Signature:

Signed for and on behalf of: Hikvision USA Inc.

Name: Eric Chen

Position: General Manager, Hikvision USA Inc.